
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-16 - SDK -
13:03:25.880 1 1:32.328 92.410 86 117 19

13:05:02.525 2 1:36.645 88.282 72 115 19

13:06:36.259 3 1:33.734 91.024 92 115 19

13:08:10.826 4 1:34.567 90.222 83 118 19

13:09:42.135 5 1:31.309 93.441 86 117 19

13:11:15.979 6 1:33.844 90.917 89 119 19

13:12:47.583 7 1:31.604 93.140 92 112 19

13:14:18.842 8 1:31.259 93.492 95 114 19

13:15:50.593 9 1:31.751 92.991 93 116 19

13:17:21.833 10 1:31.240 93.512 94 115 19

L3-28 - THOMAS ASSEO -
13:08:38.726 1 1:33.182 91.563 45 97 19

13:10:10.420 2 1:31.694 93.049 42 97 19

13:11:45.084 3 1:34.664 90.129 47 96 19

13:15:19.122 4 3:34.038 39.862 44 98 19

L3-19 - STEVE ZOUMARAS -
13:03:24.298 1 1:37.573 87.442 77 118 19

13:05:02.092 2 1:37.794 87.245 79 117 19

13:06:46.378 3 1:44.286 81.813 56 113 19

13:08:22.914 4 1:36.536 88.382 76 117 19

13:10:00.278 5 1:37.364 87.630 58 113 19

13:11:36.100 6 1:35.822 89.040 72 118 19

13:13:12.379 7 1:36.279 88.617 74 118 19

13:14:49.234 8 1:36.855 88.090 76 114 19

13:16:25.304 9 1:36.070 88.810 78 117 19

L3-09 - PABLO ALVEAR -
13:03:03.594 1 1:40.447 84.940 80 110 19

13:04:45.320 2 1:41.726 83.872 74 108 19

13:06:23.308 3 1:37.988 87.072 74 109 19

13:08:01.347 4 1:38.039 87.027 74 109 19

13:09:39.560 5 1:38.213 86.872 76 109 19

13:11:19.663 6 1:40.103 85.232 75 110 19

13:12:57.710 7 1:38.047 87.019 79 110 19

13:14:35.162 8 1:37.452 87.551 75 108 19

L3-31 - MARIO OROZCO -
13:04:11.795 1 1:39.583 85.677 34 77 19

13:05:52.487 2 1:40.692 84.734 43 84 19

13:07:32.146 3 1:39.659 85.612 30 80 19

13:09:12.690 4 1:40.544 84.858 28 70 19

13:10:52.604 5 1:39.914 85.393 18 68 19

13:12:32.681 6 1:40.077 85.254 30 81 19

13:14:11.237 7 1:38.556 86.570 36 80 19

13:15:50.227 8 1:38.990 86.191 35 75 19

L3-20 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
13:05:01.381 1 1:41.455 84.096 54 100 19

13:06:40.329 2 1:38.948 86.227 91 110 19

13:08:19.575 3 1:39.246 85.968 63 114 19

13:10:00.188 4 1:40.613 84.800 44 100 19

13:11:40.156 5 1:39.968 85.347 63 108 19

L3-06 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
13:13:27.252 1 1:39.733 85.548 61 108 19

13:15:06.212 2 1:38.960 86.217 65 105 19

L3-13 - JAMES DAILEY -
13:07:34.063 1 1:40.248 85.109 47 75 19

13:09:13.633 2 1:39.570 85.688 46 74 19

13:10:53.180 3 1:39.547 85.708 43 67 19

13:12:35.223 4 1:42.043 83.612 15 63 19

L3-12 - RUDY DE LEON -
13:03:03.113 1 1:40.226 85.128 44 90 19

13:04:43.339 2 1:40.226 85.128 38 89 19

13:06:25.510 3 1:42.171 83.507 41 88 19

13:08:10.552 4 1:45.042 81.225 46 93 19



L3-15 - JOHN JAMES -

13:04:35.571 1 1:42.138 83.534 104 119 19

13:06:16.946 2 1:41.375 84.163 103 122 19

13:08:00.309 3 1:43.363 82.544 106 119 19

13:09:41.725 4 1:41.416 84.129 105 118 19

13:11:24.090 5 1:42.365 83.349 103 119 19

13:13:05.262 6 1:41.172 84.332 98 119 19

13:14:46.358 7 1:41.096 84.395 106 114 19

13:16:27.961 8 1:41.603 83.974 89 113 19

13:18:10.284 9 1:42.323 83.383 97 116 19

L3-10 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
13:03:02.885 1 1:43.663 82.305 96 111 19

13:04:45.739 2 1:42.854 82.953 89 110 19

13:06:29.099 3 1:43.360 82.546 79 110 19

13:08:13.786 4 1:44.687 81.500 96 109 19

13:09:59.550 5 1:45.764 80.670 81 105 19

L2-09 - ED FATZINGER -
13:03:38.483 1 1:43.115 82.743 47 70 19

13:05:23.126 2 1:44.643 81.534 52 69 19

13:07:06.636 3 1:43.510 82.427 43 72 20

13:08:51.949 4 1:45.313 81.016 38 68 19

13:10:35.397 5 1:43.448 82.476 31 65 19

13:12:18.411 6 1:43.014 82.824 36 70 19

13:14:01.946 7 1:43.535 82.407 31 67 19

L3-11 - RAY VANCE -
13:03:17.532 1 1:44.386 81.735 81 110 19

13:05:02.654 2 1:45.122 81.163 65 108 19

13:06:46.314 3 1:43.660 82.308 49 107 19

L3-04 - TERRY STEPHENSON -
13:04:17.217 1 1:44.681 81.505 99 127 19

13:06:04.340 2 1:47.123 79.647 103 125 19

13:07:49.371 3 1:45.031 81.233 101 126 19

13:09:34.831 4 1:45.460 80.903 104 125 19

13:11:20.561 5 1:45.730 80.696 100 125 19

13:13:04.342 6 1:43.781 82.212 101 125 19

L3-17 - JACK ROACH -
13:05:30.705 1 1:46.083 80.428 74 120 19

13:07:16.623 2 1:45.918 80.553 76 122 19

13:09:04.066 3 1:47.443 79.410 87 117 19

13:10:50.367 4 1:46.301 80.263 71 115 19

13:12:36.029 5 1:45.662 80.748 85 117 19

13:14:22.240 6 1:46.211 80.331 81 117 19

13:16:08.024 7 1:45.784 80.655 74 116 19

13:17:53.654 8 1:45.630 80.773 79 121 19

E - JAI DICIPULO -
13:03:53.684 1 1:49.290 78.068 86 117 19

13:05:41.328 2 1:47.644 79.261 87 118 19

13:07:29.122 3 1:47.794 79.151 79 118 19

13:09:16.838 4 1:47.716 79.208 82 117 19

L3-22 - TACO TRUCK -
13:02:51.634 1 1:48.593 78.569 94 116 19

13:04:41.061 2 1:49.427 77.970 87 115 19

13:06:29.071 3 1:48.010 78.993 79 113 19

13:08:18.101 4 1:49.030 78.254 91 119 19

13:10:06.432 5 1:48.331 78.759 95 118 19

L3-05 - EDWARD HEARN -
13:04:29.319 1 1:48.217 78.842 58 86 19

13:06:18.891 2 1:49.572 77.867 55 89 19

13:08:11.024 3 1:52.133 76.088 49 86 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 1/22/2021 01:21 PM


